AAU Basketball

2016 “Yakima Valley Invitational”

Go to www.ieaau.org for updated results and future games

Place No Team Name
1st 2 Tri City Dunkers
2nd 1 Ellensburg Bulldogs +7 -3 ) +4
3 3 Hermiston Shooters +5 -7 ) -2
4t 4 East Valley Diablos -5+3) -2

Saturday, January 9, 2016

2 Tri City Dunkers
3 Hermiston Shooters
2 Tri City Dunkers
1 Ellensburg Bulldogs

A WNPE

Sunday January 10, 2016
5 4 East Valley Diablos
6 2 Tri City Dunkers

7 1% 2 Tri City Dunkers

67
35
49
38

34
51

53

6" Grade Boys

Win Loss

3
1
1
1

NNNO

1 Ellensburg Bulldogs
4 East Valley Diablos
4 East Valley Diablos
3 Hermiston Shooters

1 Ellensburg Bulldogs
3 Hermiston Shooters

2" 1 Ellensburg Bulldogs

2016 “Yakima Valley Invitational” Gym Locations

Lewis & Clark Middle School (Main & Aux) 1114 W. Pierce
Franklin Middle School (East-West
Washington Middle School (Main & Aux) 510 S 9t Street

East Valley Central
East Valley Elementary
Union Gap School

410 S 19" Ave

2010 Beaudry Rd.
1951 Beaudry Rd.
3201 S. 4th Street

Yakima
Yakima
Yakima
Yakima
Yakima

Union Gap

17
30
18
31

31
20

13


http://www.ieaau.org

