AAU Basketball 2016 "Yakima Valley Invitational" 6th Grade Boys

Go to www.ieaau.org for updated results and future games

Pla 1 st 2 nd 3 rd 4 th	ce No Team Name 2 Tri City Dunkers 1 Ellensburg Bulldogs +7 -3) - 3 Hermiston Shooters +5 -7) - 4 East Valley Diablos -5 +3)	-2	<i>Win</i> 3 1 1	Loss 0 2 2 2 2	
Sa	turday, January 9, 2016	;			
1 2 3 4	2 Tri City Dunkers3 Hermiston Shooters2 Tri City Dunkers1 Ellensburg Bulldogs	67 35 49 38		1 Ellensburg Bulldogs4 East Valley Diablos4 East Valley Diablos3 Hermiston Shooters	17 30 18 31
Su 5 6	nday January 10, 2016 4 East Valley Diablos 2 Tri City Dunkers	34 51		1 Ellensburg Bulldogs 3 Hermiston Shooters	31 20
7	1st 2 Tri City Dunkers	53		2 nd 1 Ellensburg Bulldogs	13

2016 "Yakima Valley Invitational" Gym Locations

Lewis & Clark Middle School (Main & Aux)	1114 W. Pierce	Yakima
Franklin Middle School (East-West	410 S 19 th Ave	Yakima
Washington Middle School (Main & Aux)	510 S 9 th Street	Yakima
East Valley Central	2010 Beaudry Rd.	Yakima
East Valley Elementary	1951 Beaudry Rd.	Yakima
Union Gap School	3201 S. 4th Street	Union Gap